Classif
41
42
43
44
45
46

Insc
01863
01624
01349
01293
01750
01580

CONVOCACAO 22 CHAMADA - PEDAGOGIA

Nome

GLACE KELLY SOMENSI

CRISTIANA APARECIDA MARIANO
MAYARA PEREIRA LANDIM

BRUNA CRISTINA VERDERI

BRUNO BUENO

ANA PAULA DINIZ CARDOSO DE SOUZA

Doc
467515840
493179343

41.602.473-7
5203923009
42822073-3
88397738

Nascimento
18/10/1997
10/06/1993
02/08/1995
18/12/1996
26/01/1986
21/10/1981

PO
1,40
1,90
1,90
1,90
2,40
1,30

) I FACULDADE DE FILOSOFIA, CIENCIAS E LETRAS DE IBITINGA

PD
3,00
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,00
3,00

NF |
4,40
4,40
4,40
4,40
4,40
4,30



